IEC 62471
IEC 62560
Stadium Light
Stadium projector
Yes
Philips, Osram
Meanwell
Surface

>0,8
66
neglible
<0,5s
from -30° to 50°C
from -40° to 60°C
08
Oprawy przemysłowe HiRack
High power projectors
 STADIUM LIGHT
index power IP luminous
flux
beam angle voltage color temperature CRI PF weight
net/gross
lamp dimensions
LFL400SL 400W 66 52 000lm 30° / 40° / 60° 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >80 >0,95 16kg/18kg ø363xH480mm
LFL500SL 500W 66 65 000lm 30° / 40° / 60° 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >80 >0,95 16kg/18kg ø363xH480mm
LFL750SL 750W 66 97 500lm 30° / 40° / 60° 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >80 >0,95 28kg/32kg ø472xH582mm
LFL1000SL 1000W 65 130 000lm 15°/20°/25°/40° 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 28kg/32kg ø472xH582mm
LFL1250SL 1250W 65 156 250lm 15°/20°/25°/40° 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 33kg/38kg ø472xH582mm
LFL1250SL
LFL1000SL
LFL750SL
LFL500SL